

 
 


8081931 Base Module + 2 pl 

Red – Cast In Place

Swing Turo

6700 x 7900 1-12 7 1500 53



8081931 Base Module + 2 pl 

Red – Cast In Place

Swing Turo

Age Range:
Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Height (mm):
Net Weight:

1-12

1400 mm

7200 mm

2450 mm

240 kg

Safety Area Width (mm):
Safety Area Length (mm):
Safety Area :
Fall Height (mm):
Assembly Time:

Surfacing

6700 mm

7900 mm

53 m²

1500 mm

6,5 hours

Material kg %

Aluminum 0,1 0

Cast iron 2,9 1,8

Pine 61,4 37,5

Polyamide (PA) 0,8 0,5

Polyethylene (PE) 0 0

Powder coating polyester 0,9 0,6

Stainless steel 0,4 0,2

Untreated Steel 89,7 54,8

Wet paint for wood 4,8 3

Zink (electro-galvanised) 0 0

Zink (hot-galvanised) 2,5 1,5

  164 kg 100%
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